From: PASQUIER Fanny <[ -
Ce: LIHOUCK Bénédicte <[ RGN -

Subject: RE: réservation 17-19 décembre

Date: Fri, 14 Dec 2018 13:11:19 +0000

'y

, "SAILLAND Isabelle” <[ -

Great, thank you [} !

FANNY PASQUIER

Assistante du Baron et de la Baronne Benjamin de Rothschild
T.+41 58 81895 01

F.+41 58 81891 16

L]

EDMOND DE ROTHSCHILD HOLDING
Rue de Hesse, 18
1204 Genéve

Suisse

www.edmond-de-rothschild.ch

From: [N I (mailto: |

Sent: vendredi 14 décembre 2018 14:10
To: PASQUIER Fanny

Cc: LIHOUCK Bénédicte; SAILLAND Isabelle
Subject: Re: réservation 17-19 décembre

thank you for all of this! Let me ask Jeffrey which room

and I will fill out the form...

to book...1t"s his $$5% :)

On Dec 14, 2018, at 7:55 AM, PASQUIER Fanny <|| - ote:

EFTAO00487787



Sorry I

Me again...

Enclosed the authorization form to fill in with Mr. Epstein’s credit card.

Which room do we have to book:

* Superior room, lowest category with bathroom, 850€ / night
s Prestige room with balcony, valley view, bathroom, 1100€ [ night
s [Deluxe Suite with two bathrooms and salon, 4550€ [ night

Best regards

FANNY PASQUIER

Assistante du Baron et de la Baronne Benjamin de Rothschild
T. +41 58 818 95 01

F. +41 58 818 91 16

I

EDMOND DE ROTHSCHILD HOLDING
Rue de Hesse, 18
1204 Genéve

Suisse

www.edmond-de-rothschild.ch

From: PASQUIER Fanny
Sent: vendredi 14 décembre 2018 13:51
To: NN

Cc: LIHOUCK Bénédicte; SAILLAND Isabelle
Subject: FW: réservation 17-19 décembre

EFTA00487788



Dear I

Hereunder the confirmation of the hotel booking for Mrs. Karyna Shuliak and ||} j ] from Monday December
17"" to December 19"

To guarantee this booking, they request Mr. Epstein’s credit card. Can you please contact directly the Four Seasons Hotel
in Megéve regarding that ?

Contact person Mrs. Sandrine Lobet : +22 4 50 78 62 90 / Mobile: +33 (0)6 47 1539 20

With my best regards

FANNY PASQUIER

Assistante du Baron et de la Baronne Benjamin de Rothschild
T. +41 58 818 95 01

F. +41 58 818 91 16

I

EDMOND DE ROTHSCHILD HOLDING
Rue de Hesse, 18
1204 Genéve

Suisse

www.edmond-de-rothschild.ch

From: Sandrine Lobet [mailto: |

Sent: vendredi 14 décembre 2018 13:10

To: PASQUIER Fanny

Cc: LIHOUCK Bénédicte; SAILLAND Isabelle; Clement Dieudonne; Francois Arrighi
Subject: Re: réservation 17-19 décembre

Chére Fanny,

EFTA00487789



J'accuse réception de vofre demande de réservation et nous sommes ravis de pouvoir accueillir Mrs Karyna Shuliak et
Yulia Silinskay au Four Seasons Hotel Megéve.

Mous avons bien pris en compte que M. Jeff Epsfein prendra en charge l'intégralité du séjour extra inclus.
Si Jamais il y avait des instructions a respecter a ce niveau, merci de bien vouloir nous le préciser : spa, activités ou
autres qui pourraient ne pas rentrer dans le cadre de cette prise en charge.

Il nous faudra pour finaliser la réservation un numeéro de carte de crédit avec lagquelle nous pourrons proceder au
reglement de la facture et le contact mail de M. Jeff Epstein.

Si Mrs Karyna Shuliak et | ot des préférences, des souhaits ou des attentes tant au niveau
restauration, chambre, étages, spa ou autre, nous vous serions trés reconnaissants de bien vouloir nous les fransmedtre.

Je reste a votre entiére disposition pour faire le lien si nécessaire avec notre Directeur de Reservation Clement
Dieudonné, en copie de ce message.

Bien a vous

Sandrine Sandrine Lobet
Executive Office Ambassador | Attacheée de Direction

Four Seasons Hotel Megéve

Les Chalets du Mont d'Arbaois, Megéve
373 chemin des Follieres

74120, Megéve, France

Voice:+33 (0)4 50 78 62 90 / Mobile: +33 (0)6 47 15 39 20
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From: PASQUIER Fann >

o n

Cc: LIHOUCK Bénadicte . "BAILLAMD lsabelle” =
Date: 141272018 12:51

Subjact: réservation 17-19 décambre

Chére Sandrine,

Comme discuté ce jour, je vous confirme la réservation d'une chambre (lits jumeaux), du 17 au 19 décembre
aux noms de :

Karyna Shuliak and [ NG

La facture totale sera payée par M. leff Epstein par carte de crédit. Si vous avez besoin d’'un acompte ou du
réglement de la chambre avant leur arrivée, je vous remercie de m'en informer.

Dans l'attente de votre confirmation, je vous souhaite une agréable journée.
Bien a vous

EFTA00487790



FANNY PASQUIER
Assistante du Baron et de la Baronne Benjamin de Rothschild
T. +41 58 818 95 01
F. +41 58 818 91 16

EDMOND DE ROTHSCHILD HOLDING
Rue de Hesse, 18

1204 Genéve

Suisse

www.edmond-de-rothschild.ch
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Based on e-mail exchanges with you up until now or under past agreements, we believe we are entitled to contact you by unsecured e-
mail.

E-mail entails considerable risks: Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be confidential, secure or error-free as
information could be intercepted, corrupted. lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any

errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

Unless otherwise stipulated herein, any opinions contained in this message are those of the author and are not given or endorsed by
the company through which this message is sent.

Mothing in this message or in its attachments should be construed as a solicitation or offer, or recommendation, to acquire or dispose
of any investment or to engage in any other transaction.

Mo order, order revoeation, blocking order or any other bank order shall be accepted by electronic medium and we do not deem
ourselves under any obligation either to refuse such orders expressly or to act upon them in any manner.

Any personal data collected during correspondence is subject to processing by Edmond de Rothschild (Suisse) 5.A.

If vou no longer wish to be contacted by Edmond de Rothschild (Suisse) S AL and its subsidiaries by email, please directly inform the
sender of this e-mail.

According to applicable regulations, you have the right to ask us for access to yvour personal data, as well as the rectification or
deletion thereof. You can also oppose data processing or request the restriction of data processing, except if it is necessary to comply
with our legal or regulatory obligations.

For further information, you can contact us at the following email address: ||| |  GczNEEG
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<Third party authorization form Four Seasons Megeve.pdf=
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